



MUNICIPIO DE SINANCHÉ
LIBRO MAYOR
1111 Efectivo
EJERCICIO DEL 2019
(CIFRAS EN PESOS Y CENTAVOS)

PAGINA 1 DE 898
HORA 12:43
FECHA 26/08/2019

(1)

FECHA (2)	No. DE EVENTO (3)	DESCRIPCIÓN (4)	MONTO (\$) (5)		SALDO (6)
			DEBE	HABER	
		Saldo Inicial			\$60,000.79
04/ene./2019	000000 (000001)	INGRESO A CAJA	\$10,000.00		\$70,000.79
04/ene./2019	PA 000002 (000002)	GP Directo 2 LARISSA ISABEL VERA BARROSO, Pago: 2		\$764.00	\$69,236.79
04/ene./2019	PA 000003 (000003)	GP Directo 3 PROMOTORES MEXICANOS ELECTRONICOS DEL SUR, S.A., Pago: 3		\$559.76	\$68,677.03
04/ene./2019	PA 000004 (000004)	GP Directo 4 TACOS Y ESPECIALIDADES SA DE CV, Pago: 4		\$318.00	\$68,359.03
04/ene./2019	PA 000005 (000005)	GP Directo 5 CARASOL DE LA PENINSULA SA DE CV, Pago: 5		\$447.00	\$67,912.03
04/ene./2019	PA 000006 (000006)	GP Directo 6 OPERADORA OMX SA DE CV, Pago: 6		\$57.80	\$67,854.23
04/ene./2019	PA 000007 (000007)	GP Directo 7 DEYSI DOLORES FOOT AKE, Pago: 7		\$187.00	\$67,667.23
04/ene./2019	PA 000008 (000008)	GP Directo 8 OPERADORA GASTRONOMICA DE YUCATAN S DE RL, Pago: 8		\$276.00	\$67,391.23
04/ene./2019	PA 000009 (000009)	GP Directo 9 LUIS DANIEL VAZQUEZ MERIDA, Pago: 9		\$61.00	\$67,330.23
04/ene./2019	GP 000002 (000010)	GP Directo 2 EDWARD ABIJAEAL PALMA MALDONADO, Pago: 2		\$2,159.98	\$65,170.25
04/ene./2019	GP 000003 (000011)	GP Directo 3 EDWARD ABIJAEAL PALMA MALDONADO, Pago: 3		\$4,640.00	\$60,530.25
04/ene./2019	000000 (000079)	INGRESO A CAJA	\$20,000.00		\$80,530.25
04/ene./2019	PA 000005 (000005)	GP Directo 5 REFERENCIA REFERIAS S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 55		\$610.24	\$79,920.01



MUNICIPIO DE SINANCHE
LIBRO MAYOR
1111 Efectivo
EJERCICIO DEL 2019
(CIFRAS EN PESOS Y CENTAVOS)
(1)

PAGINA 1 DE 898
HORA 12:43
FECHA 26/09/2019

FECHA (2)	No. DE EVENTO (3)	DESCRIPCIÓN (4)	MONTO (\$) (5)		SALDO (6)
			DEBE	HABER	
		Saldo Inicial			\$60,000.79
04/ene./2019	000000 (330000)	INGRESO A CAJA	\$10,000.00		\$70,000.79
04/ene./2019	PA 000002 (330000)	GP Directo 2 LARISSA ISABEL VERA BARROSO, Pago: 2		\$784.00	\$69,236.79
04/ene./2019	PA 000003 (330000)	GP Directo 3 PROMOTORES MEXICANOS ELECTRONICOS DEL SUR, S.A, Pago: 3		\$559.76	\$68,677.03
04/ene./2019	PA 000004 (330000)	GP Directo 4 TACOS Y ESPECIALIDADES SA DE CV, Pago: 4		\$318.00	\$68,359.03
04/ene./2019	PA 000005 (330000)	GP Directo 5 CARABOL DE LA PENINSULA SA DE CV, Pago: 5		\$447.00	\$67,912.03
04/ene./2019	PA 000006 (330000)	GP Directo 6 OPERADORA CMX SA DE CV, Pago: 6		\$57.80	\$67,854.23
04/ene./2019	PA 000007 (330000)	GP Directo 7 DEYSI DOLORES POOT AKE, Pago: 7		\$187.00	\$67,667.23
04/ene./2019	PA 000008 (330000)	GP Directo 8 OPERADORA GASTRONOMICA DE YUCATAN S DE RL, Pago: 8		\$276.00	\$67,391.23
04/ene./2019	PA 000009 (330000)	GP Directo 9 LUIS DANIEL VAZQUEZ MERIDA, Pago: 9		\$81.00	\$67,330.23
04/ene./2019	GP 000002 (330000)	GP Directo 2 EDWARD ABJAEEL PALMA MALDONADO, Pago: 2		\$2,159.98	\$65,170.25
04/ene./2019	GP 000003 (330000)	GP Directo 3 EDWARD ABJAEEL PALMA MALDONADO, Pago: 3		\$4,840.00	\$60,330.25
04/ene./2019	000000 (330000)	INGRESO A CAJA	\$20,000.00		\$80,330.25
04/ene./2019	PA 000066 (330000)	GP Directo 66 BFPENSA BEBIDAS S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 66		\$819.21	\$79,711.04
04/ene./2019	PA 000067 (330000)	GP Directo 67 ALVAR SANTIAGO AGUILAR CEBALLOS, Pago: 67		\$754.00	\$78,957.04
04/ene./2019	PA 000068 (330000)	GP Directo 68 NACARINA VANNEY AGUILAR ELIAN, Pago: 68		\$1,756.01	\$77,201.03
04/ene./2019	PA 000069 (330000)	GP Directo 69 JESUS TOMAS POOL CAN, Pago: 69		\$1,009.20	\$76,191.83
04/ene./2019	PA 000070 (330000)	GP Directo 70 OPERADORA POLLO BRILLO S DE RL, Pago: 70		\$230.00	\$75,961.83
04/ene./2019	PA 000071 (330000)	GP Directo 71 JOSE ISMAEL PINTO TAMAYO, Pago: 71		\$950.01	\$75,011.82
04/ene./2019	PA 000072 (330000)	GP Directo 72 EUGENIA DEL ROSARIO CAMPOS Y MARRUFO, Pago: 72		\$372.36	\$74,639.46
04/ene./2019	PA 000073 (330000)	GP Directo 73 OPERADORA RESTAURANTERA GEMA SA DE SV, Pago: 73		\$210.02	\$74,429.44
04/ene./2019	PA 000074 (330000)	GP Directo 74 TIENDAS SORIANA S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 74		\$1,070.19	\$73,359.25
04/ene./2019	PA 000075 (330000)	GP Directo 75 SELMER FERNANDO PINO FALLA, Pago: 75		\$574.99	\$72,784.26
04/ene./2019	PA 000076 (330000)	GP Directo 76 JOSE ISMAEL PINTO TAMAYO, Pago: 76		\$696.00	\$72,088.26
04/ene./2019	PA 000077 (330000)	GP Directo 77 SERVICIO TELCHAC SA DE CV, Pago: 77		\$150.00	\$71,938.26





MUNICIPIO DE SINANCHE
LIBRO MAYOR
1111 Efectivo
EJERCICIO DEL 2019
(CIFRAS EN PESOS Y CENTAVOS)
(1)

PAGINA 2 DE 898
HORA 12:43
FECHA 26/09/2019

FECHA (2)	No. DE EVENTO (3)	DESCRIPCIÓN (4)	MONTO (\$) (5)		SALDO (6)
			DEBE	HABER	
04/ene./2019	PA 000078 (000000)	GP Directo 76 IMELDA BEATRIZ MERIDA Y CHAN, Pago: 76		\$275.98	\$71,862.28
04/ene./2019	PA 000079 (000000)	GP Directo 79 BEFENSA BEBIDAS S.A DE C.V., Pago: 79		\$73.20	\$71,889.08
04/ene./2019	GP 000011 (000000)	GP Directo 11 EDWARD ABUJAE PALMA MALDONADO, Pago: 11		\$10,537.00	\$61,052.08
04/ene./2019	PA 000083 (000000)	GP LAURA BORGES DELGADO, Folio Pago: 83			\$61,052.08
10/ene./2019	000000 (000000)	INGRESO A CASA	\$20,000.00		\$61,052.08
10/ene./2019	PA 000011 (000000)	GP Directo 11 AUTOSERVICIO YUCATAN SA DE CV, Pago: 11		\$500.00	\$60,552.08
10/ene./2019	GP 000004 (000000)	GP Directo 4 EDWARD ABUJAE PALMA MALDONADO, Pago: 4		\$4,187.46	\$76,384.62
10/ene./2019	PA 000012 (000000)	GP Directo 12 OPERADORA RESTAURANTERA GEMA SA DE SV, Pago: 12		\$307.00	\$76,057.62
10/ene./2019	PA 000013 (000000)	GP Directo 13 SIRIA IRLANDA AYALA CAMPOS, Pago: 13		\$3,205.50	\$72,852.12
10/ene./2019	PA 000014 (000000)	GP Directo 14 BEFENSA BEBIDAS S.A DE C.V., Pago: 14		\$170.00	\$72,882.12
10/ene./2019	PA 000015 (000000)	GP Directo 15 SIRIA IRLANDA AYALA CAMPOS, Pago: 15		\$1,994.50	\$70,887.62
10/ene./2019	PA 000016 (000000)	GP Directo 16 IMELDA BEATRIZ MERIDA Y CHAN, Pago: 16		\$2,403.00	\$68,284.62
10/ene./2019	GP 000005 (000000)	GP Directo 5 EDWARD ABUJAE PALMA MALDONADO, Pago: 5		\$7,000.00	\$61,284.62
14/ene./2019	000000 (000000)	INGRESO A CAJA	\$35,000.00		\$96,284.62
14/ene./2019	PA 000020 (000000)	GP Directo 20 AUTOSERVICIO YUCATAN SA DE CV, Pago: 20		\$758.40	\$95,526.22
14/ene./2019	PA 000021 (000000)	GP Directo 21 NACARINA VANNEY AGUILAR ELIAN, Pago: 21		\$1,259.76	\$94,286.46
14/ene./2019	PA 000022 (000000)	GP Directo 22 SIRIA IRLANDA AYALA CAMPOS, Pago: 22		\$138.25	\$94,128.21
14/ene./2019	PA 000023 (000000)	GP Directo 23 LUIS DANIEL VAZQUEZ MERIDA, Pago: 23		\$61.00	\$94,067.21
14/ene./2019	PA 000024 (000000)	GP Directo 24 LUIS RUBEN GARCIA DELGADO, Pago: 24		\$187.99	\$93,879.22
14/ene./2019	PA 000025 (000000)	GP Directo 25 CADENA COMERCIAL CIXO S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 25		\$73.90	\$93,805.32
14/ene./2019	PA 000026 (000000)	GP Directo 26 BEFENSA BEBIDAS S.A DE C.V., Pago: 26		\$122.00	\$93,883.32
14/ene./2019	PA 000027 (000000)	GP Directo 27 PROVEEDORA DE INSUMOS DEL SURESTE S DE RL DE CV, Pago: 27		\$2,188.62	\$91,494.70
14/ene./2019	PA 000028 (000000)	GP Directo 28 SUPER SAN FRANCISCO DE ASSIS S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 28		\$147.88	\$91,346.82
14/ene./2019	PA 000029 (000000)	GP Directo 29 BELMER FERNANDO PINO FALLA, Pago: 29		\$585.98	\$90,760.84
14/ene./2019	PA 000030 (000000)	GP Directo 30 EDGAR FELIFE CONCHA CRUZ, Pago: 30		\$156.60	\$90,604.24





MUNICIPIO DE SINANCHE
LIBRO MAYOR
1111 Efectivo
EJERCICIO DEL 2019
(CIFRAS EN PESOS Y CENTAVOS)
(1)

PAGINA 2 DE 898
HORA 12:43
FECHA 26/09/2019

FECHA (2)	No. DE EVENTO (3)	DESCRIPCIÓN (4)	MONTO (\$) (5)		SALDO (6)
			DEBE	HABER	
04/ene./2019	PA 000076 (330040)	GP Directo 76 IMELDA BEATRIZ MERIDA Y CHAN, Pago: 76		\$275.98	\$71,862.28
04/ene./2019	PA 000079 (330040)	GP Directo 79 BEFENSA BEBIDAS S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 79		\$73.20	\$71,589.08
04/ene./2019	GP 000011 (330040)	GP Directo 11 EDWARD ABJAEEL PALMA MALDONADO, Pago: 11		\$10,537.00	\$61,052.08
04/ene./2019	PA 000083 (330100)	GP LAURA BORGES DELGADO, Folio Pago: 83			\$61,052.08
10/ene./2019	000000 (330000)	INGRESO A CASA	\$20,000.00		\$81,052.08
10/ene./2019	PA 000011 (330016)	GP Directo 11 AUTOSERVICIO YUCATAN SA DE CV, Pago: 11		\$500.00	\$80,552.08
10/ene./2019	GP 000004 (330010)	GP Directo 4 EDWARD ABJAEEL PALMA MALDONADO, Pago: 4		\$4,187.46	\$76,364.62
10/ene./2019	PA 000012 (330016)	GP Directo 12 OPERADORA RESTAURANTERA GEMA SA DE SV, Pago: 12		\$307.00	\$76,057.62
10/ene./2019	PA 000013 (330017)	GP Directo 13 SIRIA IRLANDA AYALA CAMPOS, Pago: 13		\$3,205.50	\$72,852.12
10/ene./2019	PA 000014 (330016)	GP Directo 14 BEFENSA BEBIDAS S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 14		\$170.00	\$72,682.12
10/ene./2019	PA 000015 (330016)	GP Directo 15 SIRIA IRLANDA AYALA CAMPOS, Pago: 15		\$1,994.50	\$70,687.62
10/ene./2019	PA 000016 (330020)	GP Directo 16 IMELDA BEATRIZ MERIDA Y CHAN, Pago: 16		\$2,403.00	\$68,284.62
10/ene./2019	GP 000005 (330010)	GP Directo 5 EDWARD ABJAEEL PALMA MALDONADO, Pago: 5		\$7,000.00	\$61,284.62
14/ene./2019	000000 (330000)	INGRESO A CASA	\$35,000.00		\$96,284.62
14/ene./2019	PA 000020 (330017)	GP Directo 20 AUTOSERVICIO YUCATAN SA DE CV, Pago: 20		\$758.40	\$95,526.22
14/ene./2019	PA 000021 (330030)	GP Directo 21 NACARINA VANNEY AGUILAR EUAN, Pago: 21		\$1,259.76	\$94,266.46
14/ene./2019	PA 000022 (330030)	GP Directo 22 SIRIA IRLANDA AYALA CAMPOS, Pago: 22		\$138.25	\$94,128.21
14/ene./2019	PA 000023 (330030)	GP Directo 23 LUIS DANIEL VAZQUEZ MERIDA, Pago: 23		\$61.00	\$94,067.21
14/ene./2019	PA 000024 (330017)	GP Directo 24 LUIS RUBEN GARCIA DELGADO, Pago: 24		\$187.99	\$93,879.22
14/ene./2019	PA 000025 (330020)	GP Directo 25 CADENA COMERCIAL OXO S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 25		\$73.90	\$93,805.32
14/ene./2019	PA 000026 (330030)	GP Directo 26 BEFENSA BEBIDAS S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 26		\$122.00	\$93,683.32
14/ene./2019	PA 000027 (330030)	GP Directo 27 PROVEEDORA DE INSUMOS DEL SURESTE S DE RL DE CV, Pago: 27		\$2,188.62	\$91,494.70
14/ene./2019	PA 000028 (330030)	GP Directo 28 SUPER SAN FRANCISCO DE ASSIS S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 28		\$147.88	\$91,346.82
14/ene./2019	PA 000029 (330030)	GP Directo 29 SELMER FERNANDO PINO FALLA, Pago: 29		\$585.98	\$90,760.84
14/ene./2019	PA 000030 (330017)	GP Directo 30 EDGAR FELIFE CONCHA CRUZ, Pago: 30		\$156.80	\$90,604.24





MUNICIPIO DE SINANCHE
LIBRO MAYOR
1111 Efectivo
EJERCICIO DEL 2019
(CIFRAS EN PESOS Y CENTAVOS)
(1)

PAGINA 4 DE 898
HORA 12:43
FECHA 26/09/2019

FECHA (2)	No. DE EVENTO (3)	DESCRIPCIÓN (4)	MONTO (\$) (5)		SALDO (6)
			DEBE	HABER	
28/ene./2019	PA 000080 (320070)	GP Directo 80 JAPHET HERVE MOTA VERA, Pago: 80		\$267.00	\$73,076.10
28/ene./2019	PA 000081 (320070)	GP Directo 81 SUPER WILLYS SA DE CV, Pago: 81	\$209.30		\$72,866.80
28/ene./2019	PA 000082 (320070)	GP Directo 82 MARIA DEL CARMEN CHAN SALAM, Pago: 82	\$3,320.00		\$70,546.80
28/ene./2019	PA 000083 (320074)	GP Directo 83 RENE ARTURO ABADIA PACHECO, Pago: 83	\$928.00		\$69,618.80
28/ene./2019	PA 000084 (320070)	GP Directo 84 AUTOSERVICIO YUCATAN SA DE CV, Pago: 84	\$500.00		\$69,118.80
28/ene./2019	PA 000085 (320070)	GP Directo 85 JUNTA DE AGUA POTABLE Y ALCANTARILLADO DE YUCATAN, Pago: 85		\$3,507.84	\$65,610.96
01/feb./2019	000000 (320120)	INGRESO A CAJA	\$35,000.00		\$100,610.96
01/feb./2019	PA 000087 (320170)	GP Directo 87 TIENDAS SORIANA S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 87	\$1,590.00		\$99,020.96
01/feb./2019	PA 000088 (320120)	GP Directo 88 SERVICIO TELCHAC SA DE CV, Pago: 88	\$200.00		\$98,820.96
01/feb./2019	PA 000089 (320120)	GP Directo 89 NACARINA VANNEY AGUILAR EUAN, Pago: 89	\$585.00		\$98,235.96
01/feb./2019	PA 000090 (320120)	GP Directo 90 BEPENSA BEBIDAS S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 90	\$941.21		\$97,294.75
01/feb./2019	PA 000091 (320120)	GP Directo 91 TACOS Y ESPECIALIDADES SA DE CV, Pago: 91	\$274.00		\$97,020.75
01/feb./2019	PA 000092 (320120)	GP Directo 92 CADENA COMERCIAL OXKO S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 92	\$77.00		\$96,943.75
01/feb./2019	PA 000093 (320120)	GP Directo 93 EDGAR FELIPE CONCHA CRUZ, Pago: 93	\$301.80		\$96,641.95
01/feb./2019	PA 000094 (320120)	GP Directo 94 JOSE ISMAEL PINTO TAMAYO, Pago: 94	\$696.00		\$95,945.95
01/feb./2019	PA 000095 (320120)	GP Directo 95 SIRIA IRLANDA AYALA CAMPOS, Pago: 95	\$2,541.00		\$93,404.95
01/feb./2019	PA 000096 (320120)	GP Directo 96 ALVAR SANTIAGO AGUILAR CEBALLOS, Pago: 96	\$174.00		\$93,231.15
01/feb./2019	GP 000027 (320140)	GP Directo 27 EDUARDO ABILAE PALMA MALDONADO, Pago: 27	\$25,371.52		\$67,859.63
01/feb./2019	PA 000141 (320140)	GP Directo 141 BEPENSA BEBIDAS S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 141	\$2,238.04		\$65,621.59
01/feb./2019	PA 000150 (320140)	GP Directo 150 EUGENIA DEL ROSARIO CAMPOS Y MARRUFO, Pago: 150	\$237.80		\$65,383.79
06/feb./2019	000000 (320170)	INGRESO A CAJA	\$25,350.00		\$90,733.79
06/feb./2019	PA 000097 (320120)	GP Directo 97 Secretaría de Administración y Finanzas, Pago: 97	\$1,531.00		\$89,202.79
06/feb./2019	PA 000098 (320120)	GP Directo 98 EUGENIA DEL ROSARIO CAMPOS Y MARRUFO, Pago: 98	\$291.16		\$88,911.63
06/feb./2019	PA 000099 (320120)	GP Directo 99 Corporativo Gasolinero del Caribe SA de CV, Pago: 99	\$1,800.00		\$87,111.63
06/feb./2019	PA 000100 (320120)	GP Directo 100 CARBURANTES DE YUCATANA DE C.V., Pago: 100	\$500.00		\$86,611.63





MUNICIPIO DE SINANCHE
LIBRO MAYOR
1111 Efectivo
EJERCICIO DEL 2019
(CIFRAS EN PESOS Y CENTAVOS)
(1)

PAGINA 5 DE 898
HORA 12:43
FECHA 26/09/2019

FECHA (2)	No. DE EVENTO (3)	DESCRIPCIÓN (4)	MONTO (\$) (5)		SALDO (6)
			DEBE	HABER	
05/feb./2019	PA 000101 (320190)	GP Directo 101 RACIONMOVIL DIPSA SA DE CV, Pago: 101		\$718.53	\$86,093.10
05/feb./2019	PA 000102 (320190)	GP Directo 102 OPERADORA VPS S DE RL DE CV, Pago: 102		\$287.00	\$85,806.10
05/feb./2019	PA 000104 (320190)	GP Directo 104 DISTRIBUIDORA AGROQUIMICA DE LA PENINSULA SA DE CV, Pago: 104		\$4,495.05	\$81,311.02
05/feb./2019	PA 000105 (320190)	GP Directo 105 OFFICE DEPOT DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 105		\$563.20	\$80,747.82
05/feb./2019	PA 000106 (320190)	GP Directo 106 JORGE CARLOS TAMAYO NOVELO, Pago: 106		\$3,130.00	\$77,617.82
05/feb./2019	GP 000021 (320190)	GP Directo 21 EDUARDO ABIJAEI PALMA MALDONADO, Pago: 21		\$8,450.00	\$69,167.82
07/feb./2019	PA 000103 (320190)	GP Directo 103 IMELDA BEATRIZ MERIDA Y CHAN, Pago: 103		\$2,104.94	\$67,062.88
07/feb./2019	000000 (320190)	INGRESO A CAJA	\$10,000.00		\$77,062.88
07/feb./2019	PA 000107 (320190)	GP Directo 107 ARTICULOS DEPORTIVOS DEL CAMPEON SA DE C.V., Pago: 107		\$3,063.17	\$73,979.71
07/feb./2019	PA 000108 (320190)	GP Directo 108 LUIS DANIEL VAZQUEZ MERIDA, Pago: 108		\$48.00	\$73,933.71
07/feb./2019	PA 000109 (320190)	GP Directo 109 EDGAR FELIPE CONCHA CRUZ, Pago: 109		\$1,583.68	\$72,370.03
07/feb./2019	GP 000023 (320190)	GP Directo 23 EDUARDO ABIJAEI PALMA MALDONADO, Pago: 23		\$5,342.00	\$67,028.03
08/feb./2019	000000 (320190)	Ingreso a caja	\$30,000.00		\$97,028.03
08/feb./2019	PA 000111 (320190)	GP Directo 111 PROVEEDORA DEL PANADERO S.A. DE C.V., Pago: 111		\$2,841.00	\$94,187.03
08/feb./2019	PA 000112 (320190)	GP Directo 112 CASA FERNANDEZ DEL SURESTE SA DE CV, Pago: 112		\$443.21	\$93,743.82
08/feb./2019	PA 000113 (320190)	GP Directo 113 COMERCIALIZADORA DE QUIPOS TECNOLOGICOS Y LAPIS, Pago: 113		\$450.00	\$93,293.82
08/feb./2019	PA 000114 (320190)	GP Directo 114 ELECTRONICA EMPRESARIAL CANCUN SA DE CV, Pago: 114		\$1,952.50	\$91,341.32
08/feb./2019	PA 000115 (320190)	GP Directo 115 JUNTA DE AGUA POTABLE Y ALCANTARILLADO DE YUCATAN, Pago: 115		\$2,004.48	\$89,336.84
08/feb./2019	PA 000116 (320190)	GP Directo 116 MIGUEL ANTONIO MORENO PEREZ, Pago: 116		\$288.00	\$89,070.84
08/feb./2019	PA 000117 (320190)	GP Directo 117 MELISA AURORA RODRIGUEZ CARRILLO, Pago: 117		\$353.00	\$88,717.84
08/feb./2019	PA 000118 (320190)	GP Directo 118 LIZBETH ANTONIA MONTERO MAGAÑA, Pago: 118		\$229.00	\$88,488.84
08/feb./2019	PA 000119 (320190)	GP Directo 119 ALVAR SANTIAGO AGUILAR CEBALLOS, Pago: 119		\$232.00	\$88,256.84
08/feb./2019	PA 000120 (320190)	GP Directo 120 JESUS TOMAS POOL CAN, Pago: 120		\$267.00	\$87,989.84
08/feb./2019	PA 000121 (320190)	GP Directo 121 NACARENA VIANEY AGUILAR ELIAN, Pago: 121		\$1,750.00	\$86,239.84
08/feb./2019	PA 000122 (320190)	GP Directo 122 EDGAR FELIPE CONCHA CRUZ, Pago: 122		\$258.66	\$85,981.16



5

/ 898

